
INTRO A & B
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Sheena Mills Ruskington khamsin 3 4 7

Carrie-Ann Richardson Stunstead Dylan 5 4 5 14

Christine Chippendale Ballygriffin Galahad 5 5

heather hardy Rathkeery Alex 5 6 6 17

Annette Downie Burn Some Dust 5 5

Zena Wiggins Star 5 5

Pauline Healey Midnight Charlie 5 6 11

Gwen Mitchell Mhari 5 5

Joanne Rowcroft Tannochbrae Torra 4 5 9

Melanie Foster FOSTER’s Bohemian Rhapsody 4 4

PRELIM A
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Rebecca Marie Ellis Chester 6 7 13

Nicola Porter Well Of Wisdom 5 4 6 15

Jessica Banks Mise Moydrum Mirah 5 5

Charlotte Park Edgedale Black Magic 5 5 10

Christine Chippendale Ballygriffin Galahad 5 5

Melissa Entwistle Whispers In The Moonlight 4 5 4 13

Carrie-Ann Richardson Stunstead Dylan 3 2 3 8

Sheena Mills Ruskington khamsin 2 2 4

Zena Wiggins Star 4 4

Charlotte Clarke Inis Sle Lancelot 3 3

Charlotte Park Currabawn Charlie 3 3

Elaine Melling Taita Lodge 5 5

PRELIM B 
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Rebecca Marie Ellis Chester 4 6 10

Jessica Banks Mise Moydrum Mirah 5 5

Julie Collison Glenside Fern 5 5

Melissa Entwistle Whispers In The Moonlight 4 5 4 13

Claire Humphries Skelton Nero 3 3

Adele Ward Just Jazzyka 6 6 12

Imogen Haworth Rosscon Code Red 3 3

Donna Goodwin Meadow banks baby 7 7

Billie Weld-Blundell Mischievous. 7 7

Nicola Porter Well Of Wisdom 6 6



Claire Horrocks The Jester 5 5

Sally Aikman Lowheygarth celtic lad 5 5

PRELIM FREESTYLE
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Lisette Chew Brookdale Odd Soxs 7 7

Carol Barnes Nant Cefn Coch Aries 6 4 10

0

NOVICE A
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Erin Sadler Nevin's Run 2 4 3 9

Julie Collison Glenside Fern 5 5

Charlotte Park Currabawn Charlie 3 3 6

Rebecca O'Brien Doo Hamlet Boy 5 4 9

Wendi Noy Bobbin Along 6 6

Linda Rodgers Tigger 5 5

Christine Chippendale Just in Time 5 5

Elise Talbot Karlos 4 4

Charlotte Park Edgedale Black Magic 3 3

NOVICE B
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Joanne Bingham Howdy Dudey 5 5

Vanessa Clutton Allnabroone Star 6 6

Kathryn Wheelock Y Matilda 5 6 11

Erin Sadler Nevin's Run 4 5 9

Philippa Hamilton Vogue Ess 7 5 12

Rebecca O'Brien Doo Hamlet Boy 5 4 9

Rebecca Marie Ellis Chester 5 5

Christine Chippendale Just in Time 4 4

Wendi Noy Bobbin Along 4 4

Jackie Pope Jubilee 4 4

NOVICE FREESTYLE
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Erin Sadler Nevin's Run 6 6 6 18

Kathryn Wheelock Y Matilda 7 7 14

Hannah Spencer Pontesford Puzzle 6 6 12



Emma Elliott Colourful Life 7 7

Vanessa Clutton Allnabroone Star 7 7

ELEMENTARY
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Ellie Nelson Countess Catita 4 4 8

Linda Rodgers Tigger 3 3

kath pinington Just Jacob 111 7 6 13

Janice George Mr Gordon Bennett 3 3

Jackie Pope Jubilee 2 2

ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Becky Edge Solitair's Jack of Diamonds 6 6 12

Janet Zaldats Crookus Gill 6 6 12

Philippa Hamilton Vogue Ess 7 5 7 19

clare north Carsmore Bellatrix 3 3

Tracey Houston Pallasgreen Promise 2 2

MEDIUM
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Becky Edge Solitair's Jack of Diamonds 4 4 3 11

Courtney Monks Cedric II 6 6

Tracey Houston Pallasgreen Promise 3 3

Katie James Bouvardia 4 4

Ellie Nelson Countess Catita 2 2 4

kath pinington Just Jacob 111 6 6

clare north Carsmore Bellatrix 3 3

 ADVANCED MEDIUM/ADVANCED
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL

Elaine Babic Notariusz K 3 3

Rachel Elliott Colddigger 3 4 7

Gilly hinnigan Donna Carlota 4 4

DAWN GRUNDY Rough Lee So Schufro 6 6

MEDIUM / ADV. MEDIUM FREESTYLE TO MUSIC
Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Crow Wood Myerscough Myerscough Myerscough

16/11/25 21/12/25 18/01/25 14/03/25 12/04/25 30/05/25 21/06/25 19/07/25 31/08/25 11/10/25
RIDER HORSE Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points TOTAL



Elaine Babic Notariusz K 4 4

Courtney Monks Cedric II 7 7

Gilly hinnigan Donna Carlota 6 6

Katie James Bouvardia 5 5

DAWN GRUNDY Rough Lee So Schufro 7 7

Becky Edge Solitair's Jack of Diamonds 5 5


